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Anlage
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn
G 0228-9875996 info@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Hallenadresse
Hohe Str. 21, 53119 Bonn

Sportwart/in
Friederich, Gerhard
T 0160-97939490 sportwart@tcblaugoldbonn.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Burgener, Thomas
T 0157 85527490 t.buergener@gmail.com
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Damen 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Dana Reddemann
m 0163-7768801; dana.reddemann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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van Staden, Michelle (RSA*)

Ahlawat, Tanvi (IND*)
Meuserova, Laura
Israelan, lweta
Reddemann, Dana
Schunck, Sylvia
WeReling, Anna-Marie
KoR, Martina
Vossen, Anna
Schiffeler, Alexandra
Klein, Laura
Yoganandan, Koviny
Tahriri, Sarina
Zeljkovic, Julia
Nolke, Jana

Grimm, Anne
Rudebusch, Birte
Victor, Luisa
Fandrich, Nadine
Dehnert, Juliette

ID-Nr.

28451962
20264507
29954325
29951032
29605551
29105502
20105267
28206229
20062138
28902615
29000590
29304880
29503674
29500183
29300527
27901080
29750123
20262299
28452398
29552891

Rodriguez-Porto Schulze, Sandra 20251052

Genius, Emelie
Saar, Larissa
Ellermann, Catharina
Lensing, Nina
Breuer, Annika
Engel, Elena
Schulte, Franziska
Shhadi, Judy

Fritsch, Amelie
Hannemann, Paula

28751027
29653108
29605466
29005917
29804795
29205048
29808350
20556327
29504325
29354926

LK
LK4,8
LK7,5
LK8,7
LK10,1
LK10,1
LK10,5
LK11,7
LK12,0
LK12,1
LK12,8
LK13,3
LK13,4
LK13,9
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK15,0
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK17,3
LK17,9
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK22,3
LK20,5
LK21,8
LK22,0

DR

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Gibmeier, Sidney
Klawohn, Evelyn
Brassat, Annemieke
Hattemann, Anne
Liedel, Catharina
Riedel, Nina

Victor, Christina
Reichstein, Lea

Meyer-Arends, Lena Maria

Enders, Lisa

Qiu, Rebekka

Ernst, Sophie Alizee
Schinner, Franziska
Stammen, Pia Sophie
Posthaus, Annika
Grunwald, Ann-Kathrin

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
20352095 LK21,6
29351245 LK22,6
20002904 LK23,4
20005622 LK21,3
29453089 LK25,0
20261271 LK24,8
20560567 LK22,1
29758336 LK23,8
20457958 LK23,3
20561723 LK23,7
20657598 LK24,8
20358718 LK23,0
29863436 LK25,0
29759104 LK25,0
29603654 LK24,8
20160234 LK25,0
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